
LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2017

05.07.2017
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI THUN BAKU
8.-12-5.2017 15.-18.6.2017 4.-7.7.2017 21.7.-4.8.2017

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
SUI

ECH AZE

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR 0 X Q
2 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 6 X 12 3 X 14 10 39 X Q
3 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 15 10 25 X Q
4 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 12 5 17 X Q
5 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 13 7 X 7 X 11 5 36
6 SIDI PETER HUN X 11 3 X 10 1 25
7 KURKI JUHO FIN X 9 1 X 9 2 21
8 OLSSON KARL SWE X 12 7 19
9 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 8 X 9 1 18
10 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 13 5 18
11 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 8 X 9 17
12 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 8 X 8 16
13 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 10 2 X 4 16
14 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 10 3 13
15 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 10 2 12
16 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 4 X 6 10
17 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 9 9
18 PENI ISTVAN HUN X 9 9
19 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 8 8
20 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 3 X 5 8
21 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 8 8
22 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 5 5
23 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 4 4
24 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 4 X 0 4
25 DÜRR CHRISTOPH SUI X 3 3
26 OLSEN JOHNNY DEN X 2 2
27 HANSEN PETER DEN X 1 1
28 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 1 1

GUESTS 1 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 19 7 16 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2017

06.07.2017
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI THUN BAKU
8.-12-5.2017 15.-18.6.2017 4.-7.7.2017 21.7.-4.8.2017

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
SUI

ECH AZE

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 OLSSON KARL SWE X 7 3 10 X Q
2 DEBEVEC RAJM OND SLO X 14 10 X 10 10 44 X Q
3 KURKI JUHO FIN X 4 X 10 10 24 X Q
4 LEPPA ALEKSI FIN X 8 X 8 7 23
5 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 10 5 X 6 1 22
6 SIDI PETER HUN X 13 7 X 0 20
7 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 9 2 X 5 X 0 16
8 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 8 7 15
9 MORENO-FLORES RÉMI FRA X 6 3 X 5 14
10 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 6 X 6 2 X 2 14
11 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 7 X 5 1 13
12 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 8 5 13
13 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 9 3 12
14 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 7 5 12
15 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 9 1 10
16 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 7 2 9
17 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 4 X 4 8
18 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 5 5
19 OLSEN JOHNNY DEN X 3 3
20 PENI ISTVAN HUN X 3 3
21 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 3 X 0 3
22 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 2 2
23 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 2 2
24 DÜRR CHRISTOPH SUI X 0 0
25 HOMBERGER RENE SUI X 0 0
26 HUNT ANDRES EST X 0 0
27 MIHAILOV ANDREI EST X 0 0
28 MURU AIN EST X 0 0
29 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL X 0 0
30 RUMPLER STEFAN AUT X 0 0
31 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 X 0 0

GUESTS 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 14 13 18 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x40
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2017

07.07.2017
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI THUN BAKU
8.-12-5.2017 15.-18.6.2017 4.-7.7.2017 21.7.-4.8.2017

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
SUI

ECH AZE

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 STENVAAG HARALD NOR X 13 4 17 X Q
2 M ORENO-FLORES RÉM I FRA X 13 15 X 13 10 51 X Q
3 OLSEN Steffen H. DEN X 14 15 29 X Q
4 SANDBERG PER SWE X 14 15 29 X Q
5 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 14 10 X 14 8 46
6 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 13 X 11 10 34
7 DUFAUX GILLES SUI X 12 3 X 7 X 13 5 33
8 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 14 5 X 10 1 30
9 CLAUSSEN SIMON NOR X 14 8 X 8 30
10 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR X 12 2 X 12 2 28
11 KURKI JUHO FIN X 10 X 10 4 24
12 ROMANCYK DANIEL POL X 12 X 12 24
13 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 12 X 11 23
14 MYHR SEBASTIAN SWE X 9 X 11 3 23
15 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 10 X 10 X 8 20
16 ROSSI ANDREA SUI X 10 X 4 X 10 20
17 LOCHBIHLER JAN SUI X 13 4 17
18 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 10 X 6 1 17
19 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 9 8 17
20 NIEHÜSER JÖRG GER X 10 X 6 16
21 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 6 X 7 3 16
22 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER X 7 X 7 14
23 KUNA JOSIP CRO X 13 1 14
24 SIDI PETER HUN X 6 X 8 14
25 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 13 13
26 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 13 13
27 SWIETY JACEK POL X 5 X 1 X 8 13
28 BURDA ANDRZEJ POL X 2 X 8 X 4 12
29 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 5 X 7 12
30 GSTINIG KLAUS AUT X 11 11
31 LEPPA ALEKSI FIN X 3 X 8 11
32 LINCOLN TONY GBR X 11 11
33 OLSSON KARL SWE X 11 11
34 RUMPLER GERNOT AUT X 11 11
35 DÜRR CHRISTOPH SUI X 10 10
36 RAIBER MATTHIAS GER X 10 10
37 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 7 2 9
38 KLEIN MICHAEL GER X 5 X 3 8
39 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 8 8
40 PENI ISTVAN HUN X 8 8
41 HUMMLER MARCO GER X 7 7
42 SZABIAN NORBERT HUN X 7 7
43 FOWKE RICHARD GBR X 2 X 4 6
44 KAJAN ANTTI FIN X 6 6
45 MURU AIN EST X 6 6
46 JÖNSSON KIM SWE X 4 4
47 MIHAILOV ANDREI EST X 4 4
48 MIGALA DAWID POL X 1 1
49 HANSEN PETER DEN X 0 0
50 HUNT ANDRES EST X 0 0
51 SCRIVENS MARTIN GBR X 0 0

GUESTS 1 1 5 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 33 20 34 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men

Pa
rti

ci
pa

nt

Pa
rti

ci
pa

nt

Pa
rti

ci
pa

nt

Pa
rti

ci
pa

nt

W
in

ne
r 2

01
6

EC
-W

in
ne

r



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2017

06.07.2017
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI THUN BAKU
8.-12-5.2017 15.-18.6.2017 4.-7.7.2017 21.7.-4.8.2017

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
SUI

ECH AZE

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 SCHNIDER M ARINA SUI X 11 10 X 14 10 45 X X Q
2 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 11 10 X 11 5 37 X Q
3 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 11 7 X 10 1 29
4 NORMANN ANNA SWE X 10 3 X 11 3 27
5 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 10 5 X 1 X 9 24
6 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 5 7 X 9 21
7 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 9 2 X 10 21
8 BRÜHLMANN ANDREA SUI X 12 7 19
9 KORTSHAGINA LJUDMILA EST X 8 1 X 5 5 19
10 ROESKEN EVA GER X 10 2 12
11 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 7 X 3 2 12
12 MUELLER LISA GER X 10 10
13 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 5 X 5 10
14 STORAI LISANDRA FRA X 4 3 X 2 9
15 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 1 X 7 8
16 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 1 X 7 8
17 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 8 8
18 KORHOLA SATU FIN X 3 1 4
19 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST X 0 X 3 3
20 MILIERE JULIE FRA X 3 X 0 3
21 HAGMANN OLIVIA SUI X 2 2
22 PLENGEMEYER INKEN GER X 2 2
23 PRIBITZER MARLENE AUT X 2 2
24 HOFMANN OLIVIA AUT X 1 1
25 HANSEN SARAH DEN X 0 0
26 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 0
27 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN X 0 0
28 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST X 0 0
29 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR X 0 0

GUESTS 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 14 13 19 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 3x20 Women
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2017

07.07.2017
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL M ATCH

AARHUS LAHTI THUN BAKU
8.-12-5.2017 15.-18.6.2017 4.-7.7.2017 21.7.-4.8.2017

European Cup 
DEN

European Cup 
FIN

European Cup 
SUI

ECH AZE

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA FRA X 11 7 X 10 5 33 X Q
2 KORTSHAGINA LJUDM ILA EST X 13 15 X 8 3 39 X Q
3 NORM ANN ANNA SWE X 11 1 X 12 15 39 X Q
4 SCHNIDER M ARINA SUI X 12 10 X 9 3 34 X Q
5 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 10 4 X 11 8 33
6 HOULMONT CATHERINE FRA X 11 8 X 6 5 X 10 30
7 STORAI LISANDRA FRA X 9 5 X 8 X 9 4 27
8 GOBERVILLE MARION FRA X 11 10 X 1 22
9 ROESKEN EVA GER X 12 10 22
10 ENQVIST MARIE SWE X 8 X 11 19
11 MILIERE JULIE FRA X 10 2 X 3 X 5 17
12 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 12 X 3 15
13 PLENGEMEYER INKEN GER X 8 3 X 3 14
14 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 5 2 X 6 13
15 GUIGNARD SILVIA SUI X 4 X 7 1 12
16 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 6 X 4 1 11
17 MUELLER LISA GER X 8 2 10
18 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 0 X 9 9
19 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 4 X 4 8
20 GEORG SANDRA GER X 6 6
21 KUEBARSEPP TUULI EST X 6 X 0 6
22 NORDAHL MAY ELISABETH NOR X 5 5
23 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 5 5
24 BRÜHLMANN ANDREA SUI X 4 4
25 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 X 3 3
26 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 0 X 0 X 2 2
27 HAGMANN OLIVIA SUI X 2 2
28 KORHOLA SATU FIN X 2 2
29 MOROZENKO VALERIA EST X 2 2
30 HANSEN SARAH DEN X 0 0
31 HOFMANN OLIVIA AUT X 0 0
32 LILJEBERG PETRA FIN X 0 0
33 MÄÄTTÄNEN LAURA FIN X 0 0
34 MAENG LOUISE DEN X 0 0
35 NIEMINEN HANNA-KAJA FIN X 0 0
36 PEARSE MARY GBR X 0 X 0 0
37 POTASHEVA ELENA EST 0
38 PRIBITZER MARLENE AUT X 0 0

GUESTS 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 22 17 24 0

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women
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	3x20 M
	3x40
	60 Men
	3X20 Women
	60 Women

